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SEKT / CHAMPAGNER

SEKT/CHAMPAGNER

SEKT

BRUNDLMAYER
ROSE

CHRISTOPH EDELBAUER
BURGUNDERSEKT

CHAMPAGNER

PERRIER JOUET
BRUT

ROSE

BLANC DE BLANCS
BELLE EPOQUE
BELLE EPOQUE ROSE

KRUG
BRUT GRANDE CUVEE

LAURENT-PERRIER
BRUT GRAND SIECLE

CUVEE ROSE

MOET & CHANDON
BRUT IMPERIAL
DOM PERIGNON

POL ROGER
BLANC BLANCS
SIR WINSTON CHURCHILL

2016

n.V.
n.V.

2008

n.V.
2012

59

60

85

120
170
350
400

380

270

190

99
320

190
360



ROEDERER LOUIS

BRUT PREMIER 0.375 L

BRUT PREMIER 0.75 L

BRUT NATUR »PHILIPPE STARCK«
CRISTAL

RUINART
BRUT
BRUT ROSE

2006
2009

45
84
140
590

120
160

CHAMPAGNER



GROSS UND KLEIN

GROSS UND KLEIN

OSTERREICH

GRUNER VELTLINER

FABER-KOCHL
SAAZEN15L

SALOMON
WIEDEN 1.5L
KREMSTAL DAC

CHARDONNAY

KOLLWENTZ
GLORIA15L

CUVEE ROT

CLUB BATONNAGE
BATONNAGE 1.5 L BF |CS|ME

GESELLMANN ALBERT
OPUS EXIMIUM 0.375 L BF | SL | ZW
OPUSEXIMIUM1.5L BF|SL|ZW

NITTNAUS
HANS & CHRISTINE
COMONDOR1.5L ME | BF

2016

2020

2016

2016

2017
2017

2015

70

75

250

560

36
120

210



ITALIEN

CHIANTI

CASTELLO DI NIPPOZANO
RUFINA CHIANTI RISERVA 3.0 L

FRANKREICH

PINOT NOIR

DOMAINE DE LAMBRAYS
CLOS DE LAMBRAY 1,5L

SPANIEN

RIOJA

MARQUES DE RISCAL
RIOJARESERVA15L

ARGENTINIEN

CABERNET SAUVIGNON

CATENA ZAPATA
CATENAALTA3O0L

AUSTRALIEN

SHIRAZ

SALOMON ESTATE
FINISS RIVER 0,375L

2008

2007

2014

2004

2014

250

1000

120

398

50

GROSS UND KLEIN



BEST OF GRANGE

BEST OF GRANGE

AUSTRALIEN

CUVEE

PENFOLDS
GRANGE

15L

1993
1996

1997

1998

1999

2001

2005

2006

2007

2009

2004

990
850

890

890

850

750

900

890

880

850

1680



WEISSWEIN

WEISSWEIN/AUT

OSTERREICH

GELBER MUSKATELLER
SUDSTEIERMARK

ERWIN SABATHI
KREPSKOGL
SUDSTEIERMARK DAC

LACKNER TINNACHER
GAMLITZ
SUDSTEIERMARK DAC

TEMENT
SAND UND SCHIEFER
SUDSTEIERMARK DAC

ZWEYTICK
SUDSTEIERMARK DAC

GEMISCHTER SATZ
WIEN

CHRIST
GEMISCHTER SATZ DAC

MAYER AM PFARRPLATZ
GEMISCHTER SATZ DAC

ROTES HAUS
GEMISCHTER SATZ DAC

WIENINGER
GEMISCHTER SATZ DAC

2018

2019

2020

2020

2018

2021

2018

2018

45

45

32

35

38

38

42

36



WEISSWEIN/AUT

ZAHEL 2017 52
NUSSBERG RESERVE DAC

GRUNER VELTLINER
KREMSTAL

BUCHEGGER WALTER
HOLZGASSE 2021 36

NIGL
SENFTENBERGER PIRI 2020 38
KREMSTAL DAC

PRIVAT 2020 65
KREMSTAL DAC

SALOMON UNDHOF
WIEDEN 2020 35
KREMSTAL DAC

KAMPTAL

ARNDORFER
STRASSER WEINBERGE 2019 32

BRUNDLMAYER
TERRASSEN 2020 35
KAMPTAL DAC

BERG VOGELSANG 2019 45
KAMPTAL DAC

EDELBAUER
RESERVE 2018 36
KAMPTAL DAC

THAL 2019 40
KAMPTAL DAC



SCHLOSS GOBELSBURG
STEINSETZ
KAMPTAL DAC

LAMM
KAMPTAL DAC

WACHAU

ALZINGER
FEDERSPIEL MUHLPOINT
WACHAU DAC

SMARAGD STEINERTAL
WACHAU DAC

HIRTZBERGER
STEINFEDER SPITZ .-
WACHAU DAC

NIKOLAIHOF
FEDERSPIEL IM WEINGEBIRGE =
WACHAU DAC

PRAGER
FEDERSPIEL HINTER DER BURG
WACHAU DAC '

SMARAGD ACHLEITEN .
WACHAU DAC

RUDI PICHLER
SMARAGD HOCHRAIN .
WACHAU DAC )

WAGRAM

FRITSCH
STEINBERG

SCHLOSSBERG &

OTT
FASS 4

10

2020

2020

2021

2020

2018

2018

2021

2016

2013

2021

2020

2021

38

75

38

68

46

45

45

95

80

32

55

40

WEISSWEIN/AUT



TONI SOLLNER
WOGERAIN

WIEN

NOSSING
LIVINGSTONE RESERVE

WEINVIERTEL

FABER-KOCHL
SAAZEN*

GROISS
BRAITENPUECHTORFF
WEINVIERTEL DAC

PANKRAZ
KAMPTAL

SOHM & KRACHER
SINGLE VINEYARD

WEINRIEDER
RESERVE

RIESLING
KAMPTAL

BIRGIT EICHINGER

ZOBINGER HEILIGENSTEIN ]«

KAMPTAL DAC

SCHLOSS GOBELSBURG
GAISBERG Jw
KAMPTAL DAC

JURTSCHITSCH
LOISERBERG
KAMPTAL DAC

11

2021

2013

2019

2020

2019

2012

2006

2020

2020

2019

32

35

35

38

55

52

79

65

50

54

WEISSWEIN/AUT



KREMSTAL

BUCHEGGER WALTER
KONGLOMERAT

WAGRAM

TONI SOLLNER
RIESLING VON GOSING

CLEMENS STROBL
PFAFFENBERG

WACHAU

ALZINGER LEO
SMARAGD HOLLERIN
WACHAU DAC

SMARAGD STEINERTAL
WACHAU DAC

JAMEK
FEDERSPIEL RIED KLAUS
WACHAU DAC

SMARAGD KLAUS
WACHAU DAC

KNOLL
FEDERSPIEL LOIBENBERG
WACHAU DAC

SMARAGD VINOTHEKFULLUNG
WACHAU DAC

12

2016

2020

2015

2010

2010

2018

2020

2018

2021

WEISSWEIN/AUT

45

34

110

85

115

54

110

60

99



PRAGER )
SMARAGD ACHLEITEN
WACHAU DAC

SMARAGD KAISERBERG
WACHAU DAC

SMARAGD STEINRIEGL -
WACHAU DAC

VEYDER-MALBERG
BRUCK HANDARBEIT
WACHAU DAC

RUDI PICHLER
WOSENDORFER KIRCHWEG
WACHAU DAC

SAUVIGNON BLANC
VULKANLAND STEIERMARK

NEUMEISTER
STRADEN
VULKANLAND STEIERMARK DAC

MOARFEITL iy
VULKANLAND STEIERMARK DAC

SUDSTEIERMARK

JAUNEGG
KNILY
SUDSTEIERMARK DAC

SATTLERHOF
GAMLITZ
SUDSTEIERMARK DAC

TEMENT MANFRED
GRASSNITZBERG
SUDSTEIERMARK DAC

13

2013
2008

2008

2009

2017

2010

2020

2019

2018

2020

2017

105
125

115

135

48

70

48

90

59

42

85

WEISSWEIN/AUT



CHARDONNAY

NEUSIEDLERSEE

ALTENBURGER MARKUS
JUNGENBERG

JURIS
ALTE REBEN

ACHS PAUL
ALTE REBEN

LEITHABERG

BIRGIT BRAUNSTEIN
FELSENSTEIN

PRIELER
SINNER

KOLLWENTZ
GLORIA

WIEN

FM MAYER VITIKULTUR
FRANCISCO MIGUEL

WIENINGER
CLASSIC
SELECT

GRAND SELECT

VULKANLAND STEIERMARK

TRUMMER
OBEGG

2011
2009
2008

2018

2018

2020

2020

2018

2019

2017

2018

2018

2015

105
125
135

40

80

35

42

115

50

38

51

80

45

WEISSWEIN/AUT



SUDSTEIERMARK

POLZ

MpRILLON
SUDSTEIERMARK DAC
MO/TH g1
SUDSTEIERMARK DAC

ERWIN SABATHI
SAFFRAN
SUDSTEIERMARK DAC

POSSNITZBERG s1x
SUDSTEIERMARK DAC

TEMENT i«
ZIEREGG

WEISSBURGUNDER

VULKANLAND STEIERMARK

NEUMEISTER
RIED KLAUSEN

VULKANLAND STEIERMAK DAC

SUDSTEIERMARK

SATTLERHOF
GAMLITZER

SUDSTEIERMARK DAC

PFARRWEINGARTEN 7 &7k
SUDSTEIERMARK DAC

2020

2019

2018

2019

2016

2017

2020

2008

15

WEISSWEIN/AUT

35

48

58

75

105

58

42

105



CUVEE WEISS
WAGRAM

TONI SOLLNER
IRDEN RV |WB|SG|RI

NEUSIEDLERSEE

NITTNAUS
KALK UND SCHIEFER GV |cH
LEITHABERG DAC

SCHWARZ
KUMAROD WR | SA | GM

WEISS CH |GV | SE

VELICH T.O.
CH|WR|SB

TSCHIDA CHRISTIAN
LAISSEZ FAIRE RR | WB

HIMMEL AUF ERDEN SRk | WB

SUDSTEIERMARK

WERLITSCH
EXVEROIIsB|cH

16

2018

2017

2009

2002

2014

2011

2020

2010

58

40

49

79

45

98

55

58

WEISSWEIN/AUT



GRAUBURGUNDER

SUDSTEIERMARK

ERWIN SABATHI
JAGERBERG 4
SUDSTEIERMARK DAC

LACKNER-TINNACHER
STEINBACH 41k
SUDSTEIERMARK DAC

NEUBURGER

NEUSIEDLERSEE

ALTENBURGER MARKUS
BETONT.

TRAMINER

KAMPTAL

LOIMER FRED
ALTE REBEN

GEWURZ TRAMINER

NEUSIEDLERSEE-HUGELLAND

GUT OGGAU
EMMERAM

17

2019

2020

2017

2011

2012

WEISSWEIN/AUT

51

57

48

68

69



ITALIEN

PINOT GRIGIO
FRIAUL

LATUNELLA

FRIULI COLLI ORIENTALI D.O.P.

LIVIO FELLUGA
PINOT GRIGIO

SAUVIGNON BLANC
FRIAUL

JERMANN FRIULI
VENEZIA GIULIAIGT

PIGHIN GRAVE
DELFRIULID.O.C.

CHARDONNAY
SUDTIROL

ALOIS LAGEDER
ALTO ADIGE

LOWENGANG

2021

2021

2021

2020

2020

2019

18

WEISSWEIN/IT

36

50

48

35

36

89



SIZILIEN

PLANETA

CHARDONNAY MENFID.O.C.

FIANO
SIZILIEN

PLANETA

COMETA MENFID.O.C.

RIBOLLA
FRIAUL

LATUNELLA
RJGIALLA

PIGHIN
COLLIOD.O.C.

CUVEE WEISS
PIEMONT

GAJA
ROSSJ-BASS cH | SB

UMBRIEN

TENUTA CASTELLO
DELLA SALA
CERVARO cH | GC

19

2019

2019

2020

2020

2020

2019

WEISSWEIN/IT

65

65

40

36

150

110



DEUTSCHLAND

RIESLING
PFALZ

BASSERMANN-JORDAN

DEIDESHEIMER-PARADIESGARTEN

MOSEL

DR. LOOSEN
ERDEN PRALAT GG

RHEINHESSEN

GEIL
GUTSWEIN

GEYERSBERG

GUNDERLOCH
ROTHENBERG SPATLESE

SAAR

MULLER EGON
WILTINGER BRAUNE KUPP

SCHARZHOFBERGER AUSLESE

SCHARZHOFBERGER SPATLESE

20

2016

2015

2018

2017

2006

2008

2003

2007

WEISSWEIN/D

48

110

33

60

59

75

190

210



FRANKREICH

CHARDONNAY
BURGUND

DOMAINE DE LA CADETTE
LAPIECETTE

MAISON LOIUS JADOT
CHABLIS 1ER CRU

DOMAINE LEFLAIVE

2011

2019

PULIGNY-MONTRACHET 1ER CRU LES PUCELLES 1999

DOMAINE MIKULSKI
ALIGOTE

WILLIAM FEVRE
CHABLIS

SPANIEN

RUEDA
VERDEJO

BODEGAS MENADE

AUSTRALIEN

RIESLING

PENFOLDS
BIN 51 EDEN VALLEY RIESLING

2015

2019

2018

2016

21

WEISSWEIN/F, ESP, AUS

55

90

865

60

58

30

85



CHARDONNAY

LINDEMAN'S

BIN 65

NEUSEELAND

SAUVIGNON BLANC

ELEPHANT HILL
SAUVIGNON BLANC

MISTY COVE
SAUVIGNON BLANC

SALOMON & ANDREW
SAUVIGNON BLANC

CHARDONNAY

CLOUDY BAY
CHARDONNAY

USA

RIESLING

SMITH CHARLES
KUNG FU GIRL

22

2011

2015

2018

2020

2017

2017

36

50

40

48

90

44

WEISSWEIN/USA, NZE



CHARDONNAY

WASHINGTON

WOLFFER
ROW 22

PRAYERS OF SINNERS AND SAINTS

PRAYERS OF SAINTS

KALIFORNIEN

EL MOLINO

GALLO & GALLO
ESTATE BOTTLED*

KISTLER
MCCREA VINEYARD

KONGSGAARD
KONGSGAARD

MC MANIS
FAMILY VINEYARD

MER SOLEIL
CHARDONNAY RESERVE

MIURA WINEYARDS
MIURA

23

2001

2018

2002

2003

1994

1998

2000

2011

2019

2000

WEISSWEIN/USA

109

42

135

150

179

500

350

39

120

350



PETER MICHAEL WINERY
BELLE COTE

MON PLAISIR

ROBERT MONDAYVI
PRIVATE SELECTION

SANDHI WINES
SANTA BARBARA COUNTY

VIOGNIER

COLUMBIA

>K<

CUVEE WEISS

CENTRAL COAST

SINE QUA NON

THE REJUVENATORS CH |RS | VI

SUDAFRIKA

SAUVIGNON BLANC

KLEIN CONSTANTIA

2004

2004

2014

2013

2011

2004

2015

24

WEISSWEIN/USA,ZAF

250

250

55

85

58

420

52



CHILE

SAUVIGNON BLANC

ERRAZURIZ

LIBANON
CUVEE

CHATEAU MUSAR
CHATEAU MUSAR WHITE sk | 0D

25

2016

2009

49

85

WEISSWEIN/ CHL,LBN



ROSE

ROSE

OSTERREICH

WIEN

MAYER AM PFARRPLATZ
FRAULEIN ROSE pn

LEITHABERG

MAD
PINK BLISS SL | PN | CS | BF | ME | ZW | CF

PRIELER
ROSE VOM STEIN BF | PN

FRANKREICH

PROVENCE

CHATEAU MIRAVAL
CIN|GR|SY | RL

CHATEAU DE ROQUEFORT
CORAIL CIN |GR | SY

DOMAINES OTT
CLOS MIREILLE ROSE Gr |CI|SY

2019

2017

2019

2020

2020

2019

26

32

30

32

55

32

90



ROTWEIN

ROTWEIN/AUT

OSTERREICH

BLAUFRANKISCH

CARNUNTUM

DORLI MUHR
SPITZERBERG

NEUSIEDLERSEE

ACHS PAUL
UNGERBERG

LEITHABERG

ALTENBURGER MARKUS
JUNGENBERG LEITHABERG DAC

PRIELER
JOHANNESHOHE

TRIEBAUMER ERNST
BLAUFRANKISCH

RIED OBERER WALD

2014

2016

2013

2018

2012

2019

27

75

90

115

45

45

90



EISENBERG

KRUTZLER

RESERVE
EISENBERG DAC
PERWOLFF
WACHTER-WIESLER

BELA JOSKA
EISENBERG DAC

CABERNET SAUVIGNON

KAMPTAL

JURTSCHITSCH
RESERVE

MITTELBURGENLAND

BAYER
EX.QUISIT

LEITHABERG

PRIELER
UNGERBERGEN

KOLLWENTZ
CABERENET SAUVIGNON

28

2019

2017

2016

2018

2017

2017

2016

ROTWEIN/AUT

50

110

36

60

50

75

110



CABERNET FRANC

MITTELBURGENLAND

TSCHIDA
KAPITELI

MERLOT

NEUSIEDLERSEE

SALZL
RESERVE

CARNUNTUM

GLATZER
RIED HAIDACKER

PITNAUER
QUO VADIS

SUDBURGENLAND

KOPFENSTEINER

KRUTZLER

SYRAH

MITTELBURGENLAND

GESELLMANN

29

2020

2019

2017

2019

2018

2019

2019

69

45

46

60

60

95

68

ROTWEIN/AUT



NEUSIEDLERSEE

ACHS PAUL

PINOT NOIR
KAMPTAL

CHRISTOPH EDELBAUER
PINOT NOIR

THERMENREGION

JOHANNESHOF REINISCH
PINOT NOIR

WEINVIERTEL

FABER-KOCHL
PINOT NOIR

ZULL
PINOT NOIR

WIEN

WIENINGER
SELECT

LEITHABERG

KOLLWENTZ
DURR

30

2017

2016

2019

2018

2018

2017

2016

65

50

38

42

50

59

95

ROTWEIN/AUT



ZWEIGELT
CARNUNTUM

GLATZER
RUBIN CARNUNTUM

WEINVIERTEL

FABER-KOCHL
KLASSIK

NEUSIEDLERSEE

ACHS PAUL

SCHWARZ
SCHWARZ ROT

CUVEE ROT
WEINVIERTEL

FABER-KOCHL
KOCHL VERZEICHNIS EXKLUSIV ROT BF | ZW

WAGRAM

FRITSCH
FOGGATHAL NO. 23 zw | CS

THERMENREGION

LEOPOLD AUMANN
HARTERBERG CS | ME | ZzZW

31

2017

2018

2018

2019

2015

2017

2019

42

36

35

99

90

45

65

ROTWEIN/AUT



CARNUNTUM

MARKOWITSCH
REDMONT zw | BF | ME
CARNUNTUM DAC

M1 ME | BF

LEITHABERG

KOLLWENTZ
EICHKOGEL BF | zW

STEINZEILERBF | CS | ZW

MITTELBURGENLAND

HERIBERT BAYER
IN SIGNO LEONIS BF | ZW | CS

GESELLMANN ALBERT
OPUS EXIMIUM BF | SL | ZW

BELA REX CS|ME

NEUSIEDLERSEE

ACHS
PANNOBILE BF | SL | zZW

CLUB BATONNAGE
BATONNAGE BF | CS | ME

HEINRICH GERNOT & HEIKE

PANNOBILE zw | BF

GABARINZA zZW | BF | ME

NITTNAUS HANS & CHRISTINE

COMONDOR ME | BF

POCKL
ROSSO ENERO zw | ME | CS

2018

2017

2018

2017

2016

2018

2018

2019

2016

2018

2017

2018

2018

ROTWEIN/AUT

45

150

55

140

76

62

89

65

280

58

95

105

60



ADMIRAL zw | ME | CS | CF

ITALIEN

BAROLO

PIEMONT

CORDERO DI MONTEZEMOLO
D.0.C.G.MONFALLETTO

PRUNOTTO
BAROLO BUSSIAD.O.C.G.

PIO CESARE
BAROLO

BARBERA

PIEMONT

ELIO ALTARE
BARBERA D’ALBA

2017

2017

2017

2018

2020

33

100

110

130

130

65

ROTWEIN/AUT, IT



SANGIOVESE

MONTALCINO

CASTELGIOCONDO
BRUNELLO DI MONTALCINO

PIEVE SANTA RESTITUTA
RENNINA BRUNELLO DI MONTALCINO D.O.P.

CASANOVA DI NERI
TENUTANUOVAD.O.C.G. BRUNELLO DI MONTALCINO

CHIANTI

CASTELLO DI NIPPOZANO
MORMORETO

SUDTIROL

ALOIS LAGEDER
MERLOT DOC

CABERNET FRANC

TOSKANA

DUEMANI
DUEMANI

34

2015

2016

2017

2013

2017

2017

ROTWEIN/IT

119

270

230

120

51

250



CUVEE ROT

PIEMONT

GAJA
SITO MORESCO NE | ME | CS

TOSKANA

TENUTA TIGNANELLO
TIGNANELLO SG | CS | CF

SOLAIA TOSCANAIGT cs|sG|CF

TENUTA GUADO AL TASSO
GUADO AL TASSO cs|ME | CF

CA'MARCANDA
MAGARI BOLGHERI D.O.P.CF |CS | PV

BRANCAIA
ILBLUSG |ME|CS

TENUTA LUCE
LUCENTE ME |SG

LUCE ME | sG

35

2017

2017

2017

2018

2018

2018

2017

2018

99

195

700

220

135

110

85

198

ROTWEIN/IT, F



FRANKREICH

CUVEE ROT

PROVENCE

CHATEAU DE ROQUEFORT"
LES MURES BIO Gr |SY|CIN|CA|CB|VE

RHONE

CHATEAU DE SAINT COSME
LES DEUX ALBION COTE DU RHONE GR | SY | MOU

PERRIN
CHATEAUNEUF DU PAPE LES SINARDS MOU | GR | SY

BORDEAUX

CHATEAU DE PEZ
CHATEAU DE PEZ CS | ME | CF | PV

CHATEAU DU BREUIL
CHATEAU DE BREUIL ME |CS| PV

CHATEAU RAUZAN SEGLA
2EME GRAND CRU CS | ME | CF | PV

CHATEAU LA TOUR
CHATEAU LA TOUR CF | CS | ME | PV

36

2015

2019

2019

2012

2014

2018

n.V.

ROTWEIN/F

51

54

89

110

78

290

800



SPANIEN

TEMPRANILLO
RIOJA

CASTILLO DE MENDOZA
RIOJA RESERVA

MUGA
RIOJA RESERVA

GRENACHE
NAVARRA

LA CASA DE LUCULO
LUCULO GARNACHA OLD VINE

CUVEE
PRIORAT

MAS D’EN GIL
GRAN BUIG GR | CA

MALLORCA

4 KILOS
12 VOLTS CAL|SY | CS | ME

4 KILOS CAL|CS|SY

37

2016

2018

2017

1998

2018

2019

ROTWEIN/ESP

55

60

42

350

51

85



RIOJA

RODA
RODAIRESERVA RIOJAD.O.C.A. TE | GRA

AUSTRALIEN

CABERNET SAUVIGNON
HENSCHKE

CYRIL

PENFOLDS
BIN 707

SALOMON ESTATE
FINISS RIVER

SHIRAZ

CLARENDEN HILLS
ASTRALIS

D’ARENBERG
THE DEAD ARM

GLAETZER BEN
AMON RAH

GREENOCK CREEK
APRICOT BLOCK

ALICE'S

ROENNFELDT ROAD

38

2017

1998
1996

2009
1999

2018

2002
1997

2001

2005

2002

2001
2002

1998

110

460
480

350
420

75

590
650

260

390

290

390
390

890

ROTWEIN/ESP,AUS



KAESLER
THE BOGAN

KALLESCHKE
GREEN OAK

TWO HANDS
GNARLY DUDES SHIRAZ

KILIKANOON
PARABLE

MITOLO
SAVITAR

NOON
RESERVE

PENFOLDS

MAGILL ESTATE

ST. HENRI

RWT

ROSEMOUNT

DIAMOND LABEL

BALMORAL

SALOMON ESTATE
FINISS RIVER SEA EAGLE VINYARD

WOLF BLASS
EAGLE HAWK

39

2005

2005

2020

2004

2004

2002

2005
2002

2010

2013

2019

2004
2002

2018

2018

190

160

68

210

350

650

199
199

249

350

39

149
250

85

45

ROTWEIN/AUS



ROTWEIN/AUS, NZE, USA

CUVEE

GLAYMOND
BAROSSA VALLEY sy | MOU 2005 190

PENFOLDS
KOONUNGA HILL sy | Cs 2017 41

MAX'S 2019 78
sY|cs

BIN 389 2016 168
CS|SY

SALOMON
NORWOOD sy | cs 2017 47

NEUSEELAND

PINOT NOIR

CLOUDY BAY
PINOT NOIR 2017 125

SALOMON&ANDREW
CENTRAL OTAGO 2015 62

USA

PINOT NOIR
SANTA BARBARA

CLARK & TELEPHONE VINEYARD
BELLE GLOS 2017 130

40



CABERNET SAUVIGNON
COLUMBIA

CHARLES SMITH
CHATEAU SMITH

WASHINGTON

ANTINORI/STE. MICHELLE
COL SOLARE

NAPA VALLEY

ANTINORI
ANTICA

BACIO DI VINO
BACIO DE VINO

BOND
MELBURY

ST. EDEN

PLURIBUS

COLGIN
HERB LAMB

MONDAVI ROBERT
PRIVATE SELECTION

NAPAVALLEY

MERRYVALE
STARMONT

PHILIP TOGNI

41

2016

1998

2019

1997

2004
2003

2003

2004
2003

1996

2019

2015

2016

2000

59

198

115

360

590
640

590

489
590

990

48

139

100

340

ROTWEIN/USA



SHAFER
HILLSIDE SELECT

SONOMA

JACKSON FAMILY WINES

VINTNER'S RESERVE

MERLOT

NAPA VALLEY

KONGSGAARD/HUTTON

ARIETTA

SHIRAZ
WASHINGTON

SMITH CHARLES
MILBRANDT

CENTRAL COAST

SINE QUA NON
DARK BLOSSOM

STOCK

SANTA BARBARA

THE OJAI VINEYARD

CUVEE ROT
NAPA VALLEY

DALLE VALLE
MAYA cs|cF

2002

2018

1999

2010

2011

2012

1999

1992

42

ROTWEIN/USA

490

65

270

102

890

990

235

990



FETZER
CORO MENDOCINO psY |SY | PR

HAVENS
BOURRIQUOT ME | CF

OPUS ONE
OPUS ONE cs| PV |CF|ME | MB

CARDINALE
CARDINALE cs |ME

VIADER
VIADER cs | CF

SONOMA

VERITE
LA MUSE ME | CF | MA

RAVENSWOOD

RANCHO SALINA PV |CS|CV | MB| ME

SUDAFRIKA

CABERNET SAUVIGNON

ALLESVERLOREN
CABERNET SAUVIGNON

THELEMA
CABERNET SAUVIGNON

KANONKOP
CABERNET SAUVIGNON

PINOTAGE

MURATIE

2005

1998

2017

2015

2000

2014

1998

2015

2016

2015

43

ROTWEIN/USA, ZAF

80

98

750

630

210

690

144

55

52

65



BOUNDARY ROAD

KANONKOP
PINOTAGE

SHIRAZ

ALLESVERLOREN
CUVEE

4G WINE ESTATE

THE ECHO OF G.sY|CS|CF
WALDWEBEN Cs |SY | CF

BOEKENHOUTSKLOOF
CHOCOLATE BLOCK SY |GR | CS | PR | VI

CONSTANTIA GLEN
THREE ME | CF | CS

KANONKOP
PAUL SAUER Cs | ME | CF

44

2019

2016

2017

2011

2013

2016

2016

2018

ROTWEIN/ ZAF

55

86

50

240

680

75

48

112



CHILE

CABERNET SAUVIGNON

ERRAZURIZ
MAX RESERVA

MONTES
ALPHA

CARMENERE

CALITERRA
RESERVA

MERLOT

CALITERRA
RESERVA

CONO SUR
RESERVA

CUVEE ROT

HARAS DE PIRQUE
RESERVA DE PROPIEDAD CS|CA|CF |SY

ROTHSCHILD
ALMAVIVACS|CF|CF|PV|ME

SENA
SENA CS|MB|CA|CF | ME

45

2016

2017

2016

2017

2017

2017

2016

2019

49

65

39

39

55

35

300

290

ROTWEIN/CHL



ARGENTINIEN

CABERNET SAUVIGNON

NORTON
BARREL SELECT

MALBEC

CATENA ZAPATA
HIGH MOUNTAIN

NORTON
BARREL SELECT

CUVEE

NORTON
PRIVADA MB | ME | CS

GERNOT LANGES MB|CS|CF

LIBANON
CUVEE

CHATEAU MUSAR
CHATEAU MUASRRED CS|CA | PR

46

2020

2019

2021

2019

2018

2013

ROTWEIN/ARG, LBN

50

59

48

68

160

90



SUSS

SUSSWEIN

[ 13

OSTERREICH

CHARDONNAY 0.357 LL

KRACHER
TBANO. 5 NOUVELLE VAGUE

TBANO.9 NOUVELLE VAGUE

CUVEE WEISS 0.375 L

KRACHER
NO.12

MUSKAT OTTONEL 0.375 L

KRACHER
TBANO. 5 ZWISCHEN DEN SEEN

USA

SEMILLION 0.375 L

SINE QUA NON
TBA THE STRAW MAN

VIN DE PAILLE

KALIFORNIEN | VIOGNIER 0.375 L

SINE QUA NON
TROCKENBEERENAUSLESE
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2005

2002

2002

2008

2004

2002

1999

1999

79

85

140

90

90

330

350

290
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